

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**WP(C) No. 493 of 2020 With
MC(WP(C)) No. 192 of 2020 With
MC(WP(C)) No. 204 of 2020**

Dr. S. Bikramaditya Meitei

.... *Petitioner/s*

- Versus -

State of Manipur & Anr.

.... *Respondent/s*

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH

12.03.2021

List these cases before another bench without me (Justice A.
Bimol Singh).

JUDGE

A.Surjit